OISC GOLF
METRIX

Pequena competicion

Mol [112)3/4]5]6)7]8]0]10]11]12)13/14]15]16]17]18] +- | Sum)
Par 3/3/4|33 3|3]3 57

33/3|3|4 /4,3 3|33

1 | Andreas Berggren 2| 3|3|3|5(5/3/2|3|3 |32 4 3(13|2|3 )| -3 54
2 | Alejandro Liz Grana 3/3/4|3|/5(4/3|3/3|4/|2 3|72 33|32/ +3 | 60
3 CarlosRubioEstrada |3 /3 /336 7 35 4,3 |34 6 2 4 5 3|2 +12| 69
4 | Nico Cotelo 4 4,45 6 6 4334|336 |3|3|4|3|3|+14| 71

Pequefia competicién « 17.07.2024 07:32 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2494301
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2494301

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_1]2]3 /45 ]6]7 8]0 ]10]11]12/13 14 15 116 |17 |16 Tot JRE
Par 3/3, 3, 3|4 ,4|3 33, 3, 3|3 4,3|3 3|3 3|57

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

3
6
1
2
1

33/35/35/55|55/33|33/33/35 /28| 3
11 /13|12 /17 |16 | 7 | 8 |10 14| 4 5
1 1 1
3,23 1 /3 232|332
1 2 2 |11 12 1
1 2 1 1
1

Pequefia competicién « 17.07.2024 07:32 (2)

5.8/12.3/3.3/3.8/2.8|25|63.5
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14%
53%
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11%
3%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2494301

